Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
310 Pasadena Ave
Tustin, CA 92780

ORDER #005306

Teanna Hughes

Order Date: July 12, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Event Date: August 31st, Saturday

*Event Start at TBD*
Install: TBD
Pick Up: TBD
Description
General
Ava Barstool, White Boucle
1l
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle
Celine Sofa, Light Cream
Sienna Sofa, Cream Velvet
; - ]
Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

10 $28.00 T
2 $200.00 T
2 $375.00 T
1 $400.00 T
2 $250.00 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $112.00

2 $112.00

1 $48.27

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$280.00

$400.00

$750.00

$400.00

$500.00

$200.00
$224.00
$224.00

$48.27

$2,330.00
$696.27
$240.35
($0.00)
$3,266.62
($0.00)
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Balance: $3,266.62
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