

Teanna Hughes

Order Date: July 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: 310 Pasadena Ave Tustin, CA 92780

Event Date: August 31st, Saturday *Event Start at TBD*

Install: TBD Pick Up: TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ava Barstool, White Boucle	10	\$28.00	Т	\$280.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Celine Sofa, Light Cream	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
2	Sienna Sofa, Cream Velvet	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$112.00		\$224.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$112.00		\$224.00
	1.5% WC FEE	1	\$48.27		\$48.27

Notes Total Products:	\$2,330.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$696.27
Taxes :	\$240.35
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$3,266.62
Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$3,266.62